
Sunday School Calendar 2023-2024

Sunday School will run from 11:15-12:00 every Sunday (September to
May) unless otherwise specified.

Date Sunday
School Day

Events Lesson Plan

September

9/10/23 First Day of
Sunday
School

Blessing of the
cross

Sunday School
registration
and parent meeting
(11:45-12:00)

First day: get to
know your
classmates and
teacher!

9/17/23 Sunday
School

Blessing of the
Vehicles at 12:00.

Nativity of Theotokos

9/24/23 Sunday
School

Annunciation

October

10/1/23 Sunday
School

Birth of John the
Baptist

10/8/23 Sunday
School

Nativity of our Lord

10/15/23 Sunday
School

Meeting of our Lord

10/21/23
(Saturday)

Blessing of
the Animals

This event starts at
2:00 pm!

n/a

10/22/23 Sunday The Three Kings



School

10/29/23 Sunday
School

Flight to Egypt

10/29/23
4:00pm-
6:00 pm

Trunk or
Treat!

Dress up, get candy,
and enjoy!

n/a

November

11/5/23 Sunday
School

Nazareth and trip to
Jerusalem

11/12/23 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required attendance
to participate in the
pageant

Theophony

11/19/23 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required attendance
to participate in the
pageant

Temptations of Jesus

11/26/23 No Sunday
School

Thanksgiving Break

December

12/3/23 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required attendance
to participate in the
pageant

n/a

12/10/23 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required attendance
to participate in the
pageant

n/a

12/16/23
(Saturday)

Final Play
Practice
11:00am-12:0

Required to
participate in the
pageant

n/a



0pm

12/17/23 Sunday
School

Christmas Pageant n/a

12/24/23 No Sunday
School

Christmas Eve

12/31/23 No Sunday
School

New Year’s Eve Day

January

1/7/24 Sunday
School

Vasilopita cutting Wedding at Cana

1/14/24 Sunday
School

Calling of the
Fisherman

1/21/24 Sunday
School

Calling of Matthew

1/28/24 Sunday
School

Introduction to
Oratorical Festival

Woman at the well

February

2/4/24 Sunday
School

Godparent Sunday Godparents join
Sunday School!

2/11/24 Sunday
School

Sermon on the
Mount

2/18/24 Sunday
School

Walking on
water/calming of
storm

2/25/24 Sunday
School

Feeding of 5000

LENT BEGINS- March 18th



March

3/3/24 Sunday
School

Sunday of
Orthodoxy-
procession of the
Icons

Transfiguration

3/10/24 Sunday
School

Oratorical Festival

3/17/24 Sunday
School

The Good Samaritan

3/24/24 Sunday
School Parable of the sower

3/31/24 Sunday
School Zaccheus

April

4/7/24 Sunday
School Publican/Pharisee

4/14/24 Sunday
School Prodigal Son

4/21/24 Sunday
School

Last Judgment

4/28/24 Sunday
School

Palm Sunday Palm Sunday
Lesson

May

5/3/24 Good Friday Lenten Retreat n/a

5/5/24 No Sunday
School

Easter n/a

5/12/24 Sunday
School

Forgiveness/Paralyti
c



5/19/24 Last Day of
Sunday
School

Ice Cream Social n/a


